江西联晟电子股份有限公司（4321 厂） Jiang Xi Lian Sheng Electronic CO.,LTD.
 1 / 15
To:
部品规格书
APPROVED FOR SHEET
系   列      Series ：    CD288H   105℃  3000H
规   格 specifications：          见样品明细表
2023-05-25

系列
Series
规格/尺寸
Specification
Size
容量偏差
Capacitance
tolerance
（％）
样品数量
（PCS）
Amount
加工方式
Processing
method
1 R0288H1E470D011M00 CD288H 25V47uF/5*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
2 R0288H1H220D011M00 CD288H 50V22uF/5*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
3 R0288H1H4R7D011M00 CD288H 50V4.7uF/5*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
4 R0288H1V470D011M00 CD288H 35V47uF/5*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
5 R0288H1C101D011M00 CD288H 16V100uF/5*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
6 R0288H1E101D011M00 CD288H 25V100uF/5*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
7 R0288H1A100D011M00 CD288H 100V10uF/5*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
8 R0288H1E221E9R0M00 CD288H 25V220uF/6.3*9 -20～+20 20 长脚
9 R0288H1C221A011M00 CD288H 16V220uF/6*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
10 R0288H1L101A011M00 CD288H 35V100uF/6*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
11 R0288H1H470A011M00 CD288H 50V47uF/6*11 -20～+20 20 长脚
12 R0288H1C471F012M00 CD288H 16V470uF/8*12 -20～+20 20 长脚
13 R0288H1E471F012M00 CD288H 25V470uF/8*12 -20～+20 20 长脚
14 R0288H1H101F012M00 CD288H 50V100uF/8*12 -20～+20 20 长脚
15 R0288H1C102F016M00 CD288H 16V1000uF/8*16 -20～+20 20 长脚
16 R0288H1E681F016M00 CD288H 25V680uF/8*16 -20～+20 20 长脚
17 R0288H1E471G012M00 CD288H 25V470uF/10*12 -20～+20 20 长脚
18 R0288H1E681G016M00 CD288H 25V680uF/10*16 -20～+20 20 长脚
19 R0288H1E102G017M00 CD288H 25V1000uF/10*17 -20～+20 20 长脚
20 R0288H1V471G017M00 CD288H 35V470uF/10*17 -20～+20 20 长脚
21 R0288H1C152G020M00 CD288H 16V1500uF/10*20 -20～+20 20 长脚
22 R0288H1H471G020M00 CD288H 50V470uF/10*20 -20～+20 20 长脚
23 R0288H1V102G020M00 CD288H 35V1000uF/10*20 -20～+20 20 长脚
24 R0288H1E222W020M00 CD288H 25V2200uF/12.5*20 -20～+20 20 长脚
25 R0288H1H102W025M00 CD288H 50V1000uF/12.5*25 -20～+20 20 长脚
26 R0288H1C472L025M00 CD288H 16V4700uF/16*25 -20～+20 20 长脚
27 R0288H2G4R7F012M00 CD288H 400V4.7uF/8*12 -20～+20 20 长脚
28 R0288H2W100G017M00 CD288H 450V10uF/10*17 -20～+20 20 长脚
29 R0288H2G220W020M00 CD288H 400V22uF/12.5*20 -20～+20 20 长脚
30 R0288H2G330W020M00 CD288H 400V33uF/12.5*20 -20～+20 20 长脚
31 R0288H2G470W020M00 CD288H 400V47uF/12.5*20 -20～+20 20 长脚
32 R0288H2G470L020M00 CD288H 400V47uF/16*20 -20～+20 20 长脚
33 R0288H2G560W025M00 CD288H 400V56uF/12.5*25 -20～+20 20 长脚
34 R0288H2G470L025M00 CD288H 400V47uF/16*25 -20～+20 20 长脚
35 R0288H2G680L025M00 CD288H 400V68uF/16*25 -20～+20 20 长脚
36 R0288H2G820L025M00 CD288H 400V82uF/16*25 -20～+20 20 长脚
37 R0288H2G101L030M00 CD288H 400V100uF/16*30 -20～+20 20 长脚
38 R0288H2G101M025M00 CD288H 400V100uF/18*25 -20～+20 20 长脚
39 R0288H2G121M030M00 CD288H 400V120uF/18*30 -20～+20 20 长脚
40 R0288H2G151M032M00 CD288H 400V150uF/18*32 -20～+20 20 长脚
江西联晟电子股份有限公司（4321 厂） Jiang Xi Lian Sheng Electronic CO.,LTD.
 3 / 15
 部品外形及尺寸 Appearance and size of parts
技术要求 Technical Requirements